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135 | 35153 156 3 EL GHAZI RACHIDA Y0075267W | VISTA HERMOSA NUM. 4 Bajo B 300,00 3.600,00 444.697,92 | 400,00
136 | 351,74 383 3 MOUMNY SAIDA X7448309N | ARENAS, CAPITAN NUM. 44 3° Izq. 300,00 3.600,00 448.297,92 | 550,00
137 | 35540 317 3 EL KHAOUYANI | MOHAMED | X3780637N | BENLLIURE NUM. 11-13 BAJO C 300,00 3.600,00 451.897,92 | 511,61
138 | 356,54 369 2 BASRI HAYAT X3447520G | MIRANDA, HERMANOS NUM. 18 BJ 218,70 2.624,40 454522,32 | 290,00
139 | 356,93 283 3 OUALI SIHAM X3558421E | ORENSE NUM. 39 3°A 300,00 3.600,00 458.122,32 | 450,00
140 | 357,19 418 5 EL JABRE MOUNIR X6753749Y | CASANA, TENIENTE NUM. 40 BJ 300,00 2.400,00 460.522,32 | 500,00
141 | 357,35 302 6 PR AGUE AMAR 78617953C | ALVARO DE BAZAN NUM. 9 31ZQDEUDAS TRI 172,37 2.068,44 462.590,76 | 300,00
142 | 357,69 347 2 AMMARTI MIYASSA X9322334C | SOROLLA NUM. 3 20 257,05 3.084,60 465.675,36 | 325,00
143 | 358,18 148 2 TAOUBIH RABIA Y2122193C = CACERES NUM. 2 1°B 300,00 3.600,00 469.275,36 | 500,00
144 | 358,54 261 6 BOUMEDIANI ABDELKRIM | X3571144A | DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NUM. 10 2°D 300,00 3.600,00 472.87536 | 430,00
145 | 350,24 165 2 ug\@'f_'ég ,Jwa?\iEL 34850996Q | SAGASTA NUM. 43 274,26 3.291,12 476.166,48 | 365,00
146 | 360,46 172 3 MOHAMED AMAR | NORDIN 45285833Y | AFRICA NUM. 45 300,00 3.600,00 479.766,48 | 450,00
147 | 361,69 212 5 HIDOU KABOU | ABDELALI 44111955W | FERNANDEZ CUEVAS NUM. 26 2° A 275,00 3.300,00 483.066,48 | 500,00
148 | 361,93 304 1 e SXSAT'OUM 45317624B | MAR CHICA NUM. 57 20 DCHA 275,00 3.300,00 486.366,48 | 530,00
149 | 362,94 163 7 AHOUJJA NADIA X7350299N | AZUCENA NUM. 28 ESC 5, 20 C 300,00 3.600,00 489.966,48 | 450,00
150 | 363,78 137 8 HASNAOUI HALIMA X1843199W | INFANTA ELENA DE ESPANA NUM. 52 BAJO 275,00 3.300,00 493.266,48 | 400,00
151 | 364,20 77 5 BOUKADDOUR | SIHAN X3353753P | MEJIAS, TENIENTE NUM. 16 ENTRP. DCHA 300,00 3.600,00 496.866,48 | 441,88
152 | 368,10 162 2 EL YAZIDI NABILA Y1880327E | ANTONIO FALCON NUM. 8 1° Dch. 300,00 3.600,00 500.466,48 | 450,00
153 | 368,68 23 2 RUIZ CHANETA | ALMUDENA | 453117828 | MALLORCA NUM. 8 20 A 300,00 3.600,00 504.066,48 | 500,00
154 | 369,13 149 5 E/(A)Aulycilm AHMED 01663273M | GARCIA MARGALLO, GENERAL NUM. 6 2° P4 300,00 3.600,00 507.666,48 | 400,00
155 | 371,81 232 5 Qﬁzﬁkh’*ou' YUNAIDA 45315622X | BARCELO, GENERAL NUM. 45 BAJO. 292,13 3.505,56 511.172,04 | 383,24
156 | 372,37 117 4 EL KAMBOUI ABDELKADE 1 x3783896M | EBRO, RIO NUM. 19 10 300,00 3.600,00 514.772,04 | 450,00
157 | 374,58 48 2 EL MAMOUNI AZIZA X8216413P | RICARDOS, GENERAL NUM. 11 BAJO 253,00 2.277,81 517.049,85 | 325,00
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